TruBolt™ Xtrem™
Ramset™ TruBolt™ Xtrem™ Advantages:
A seismic certified heavy duty, torque controlled expansion
anchor for permanent anchoring into concrete.
Certified for seismic C1 & C2 applications – refer report
number ETA-15/0893
•	 Assessed as per ETA001 Annex E
•	 Certified Seismic C1 & C2.

Minimum
hole depth
(mm)
Maximum
tightening
torque (Nm)
Fixture
clearence
hole
diameter
(mm)
Pack Qty
T08075X TruBolt™ Xtrem™  M8x75/15 M8 75 15 8 60 20Nm 9 100
T08090X TruBolt™ Xtrem™  M8x90/30 M8 90 30 8 60 20Nm 9 50
T08120X TruBolt™ Xtrem™  M8x120/60 M8 120 60 8 60 20Nm 9 50
T10085X TruBolt™ Xtrem™M10x85/5 M10 85 5 10 80 45Nm 12 50
T10100X TruBolt™ Xtrem™ M10x100/20 M10 100 20 10 80 45Nm 12 25
T10120X TruBolt™ Xtrem™ M10x120/40 M10 120 40 10 80 45Nm 12 25
T10140X TruBolt™ Xtrem™ M10x140/60 M10 140 60 10 80 45Nm 12 25
T12105X TruBolt™ Xtrem™ M12x105/10 M12 105 10 12 95 60Nm 14 25
T12115X TruBolt™ Xtrem™ M12x115/20 M12 115 20 12 95 60Nm 14 25
T12135X TruBolt™ Xtrem™ M12x135/40 M12 135 40 12 95 60Nm 14 25
T12180X TruBolt™ Xtrem™ M12x180/85 M12 180 85 12 95 60Nm 14 20
T16145X TruBolt™ Xtrem™ M16x145/25 M16 145 25 16 120 110Nm 18 10
T16170X TruBolt™ Xtrem™ M16x170/50 M16 170 50 16 120 110Nm 18 10
T20170X TruBolt™ Xtrem™ M20x170/30 M20 170 30 20 140 160Nm 22 10
T20200X TruBolt™ Xtrem™ M20x200/60 M20 200 60 20 140 160Nm 22 10